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      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Year 2020
        	
        63
      	
        0
      	
        30
      	
        0
      	
        93
      
	
            Year 2021
        	
        69
      	
        0
      	
        40
      	
        0
      	
        109
      
	
            Year 2022
        	
        85
      	
        0
      	
        21
      	
        0
      	
        106
      
	
            Year 2023
        	
        86
      	
        0
      	
        20
      	
        0
      	
        106
      
	
            Year 2024
        	
        10
      	
        0
      	
        14
      	
        0
      	
        24
      
	
            Total
        	
        313
      	
        0
      	
        125
      	
        0
      	
        438
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